info@boscolighting.com.au 25, 110 Bourke Rd Alexandria NSW 2015
02 9188 3470 Wall Washerboscol ight ing.com.au
Features
• Choice of Warm White, Neutral White, Cool White
colour temperature options and RGB colour changing
or single colours
• Weatherproof (IP67) to handle any indoor or outdoor
situations
BoscoLighting’s IGL3 Linear Inground Wall Washer Lights
can provide fantastic ambient lighting to your outdoor
environments. They also add security to your places as well.
With IP67 weather protection, they are perfect for uplighting
applications in gardens, drains, driveways or colour washing
at trees. Housing in high-quality aluminium with tempered
glass lens, they are very tough, able to be driven over by cars
and trucks.
These lights come in a variety of powers and can be
integrated with DMX512 lighting control to create colour
changing effects for your projects.
Other power options: 12W, 18W, 24W.
IGL3
(Top View)
(Side View)
H
W
H
L
W
Product Code BLWW-IGL3-36
Power (W) 36
Luminouse FLux(lm) 3060
CCT Whites(3000K-6000K), Single Colours, RGB
Connect Insulated Cable
Dimming Options Various Dimming Options Available on Request
Dimensions(mm) L1000*W52*H90
Cutout(mm) L'1004*W'54*W'92
Weight(kg) 3.8
IGL3
Wall Washer
Linear Inground Light
BLLL-IGL2-36
Related Products
36W Linear Inground Light
L1000*W100*H90
3 Yrs
Warranty
>80
CRI
IP 67
15°
35000
@ L90 B10
Lifetime
DC
24V
60°
30°
120°
45°
AC
85-265V